Ukiah Seminar

Ukiah Valley Conference Center

200 South School Street

Ukiah, CA 95482

PESTICIDE APPLICATORS Tuesday, July 30, 2019

PROFESSIONAL ASSOCIATION

Photo ID will be required for entry. 7.5 DPR Hours Approved, Including 3.5 Law

6:30

7:00

715

8:00

9:00

9:15

10:15

1115

12:00

12:45

1:45

2:00

2:45

3:30

CCA, GCSAA, ISA, Vector Hours Requested
Registration - Coffee Service Provided

Continuing Education Requirements
Michelle Guevara, PAPA

Common Violations
Dennis Whitley, CDPR

Rodent IPM Options
Blair Brookes, Corteva agriscience

Vendor Display Break, Multiple Vendor Displays

Pre-emergent and Post-Emergent Herbicides for use in Residential and
Commercial Sites
Gordon Vosti, Bayer Crop Science

Rodenticide Strategies and Safety
James Rodriguez, JT Eaton*

Lunch - Provided

Ants in and Around Structures
Gregg Cransie, Target Specialty Products

Transportation of Hazardous Materials
Officer Steve Joiner, California Highway Patrol

Vendor Display Break, Multiple Vendor Displays

Endangered Species and Pesticides
Polo Moreno, CDPR

HDPE Plastic Retrieval & Recycling in California
Bill Graves, Green Planet Plastics

End of Program - Thank you for attending!

Pesticide Applicators Professional Association
Directions for this seminar are available at www.papaseminars.com.
* Denotes a member of the PAPA Board of Directors



http://www.papaseminars.com/

