

Ukiah Seminar

Ukiah Valley Conference Center 200 South School Street Ukiah, CA 95482

Tuesday, July 30, 2019

Photo ID will be required for entry.

7.5 DPR Hours Approved, Including 3.5 Law CCA, GCSAA, ISA, Vector Hours Requested

6:30	Registration – Coffee Service Provided
7:00	Continuing Education Requirements Michelle Guevara, PAPA
7:15	Common Violations Dennis Whitley, CDPR
8:00	Rodent IPM Options Blair Brookes, Corteva agriscience
9:00	Vendor Display Break, Multiple Vendor Displays
9:15	Pre-emergent and Post-Emergent Herbicides for use in Residential and Commercial Sites Gordon Vosti, Bayer Crop Science
10:15	Rodenticide Strategies and Safety James Rodriguez, JT Eaton*
11:15	Lunch - Provided
12:00	Ants in and Around Structures Gregg Gransie, Target Specialty Products
12:45	Transportation of Hazardous Materials Officer Steve Joiner, California Highway Patrol
1:45	Vendor Display Break, Multiple Vendor Displays
2:00	Endangered Species and Pesticides Polo Moreno, CDPR
2:45	HDPE Plastic Retrieval & Recycling in California Bill Graves, Green Planet Plastics
3:30	End of Program – Thank you for attending!

Pesticide Applicators Professional Association

Directions for this seminar are available at www.papaseminars.com.

^{*} Denotes a member of the PAPA Board of Directors